TEEN Agenda
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March 30, 2022 8:00 am to 1:00 pm

(¢

COALITION

Florida Teen Safe Driving Coalition

Tuesday: March 29, 2022

1:00-1:30 pm

1:30-2:00 pm

2:00-2:15 pm
2:15-2:45 pm
2:45-3:00 pm
3:00-5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm

Welcome & Member Sharing
FTSDC Updates & Housekeeping:
e FLHSMV Driver Education List - MOU Update
e Ground Your Parents Update
e 2022-23 Student Engagement Board
Legislative Update on Traffic Safety Items
2022 Fact Sheet Update
BREAK
2022 Strategic Action Plan Progress Review
Public Comment Period

Wrap Up & Next Steps

Wednesday: March 30, 2022

ALL

Melissa Valido

Karen Morgan
Danny Shopf

ALL

Danny Shopf

Chris Craig

Melissa Valido

8:00-8:15 am
8:15-9:15 am

9:15-11:00 am

11:00-11:30 am
11:30-12:15 pm
12:15-12:30 am
12:30-12:45 pm
12:45-1:00 pm
12:45-1:00 pm

Welcome and Day 1 Recap

Target Zero Campaign

2022 Strategic Action Plan Progress Review & Action Step Leader
Identification, Expectations of Action Step Leader

Traffic Safety Resource Center

Underage Teen Drinking

BREAK

Q&A Discussion with Shaina — SADD National President

Public Comment Period

Closing & Next Steps

Meeting Location:
Hilton Garden Inn
Lake Buena Vista/Orlando
11400 Marbella Palm Ct,
Orlando, FL 32836

FY 2020-21 Quarterly Meeting Dates:
e March 29-30, 2022 (Q2)
e June 21-22, 2022 (Q3)

e August 30-31, 2022 (Q4)

ALL

Brenda Young
Danny Shopf

Chris Craig
Shaina Finkel
ALL

Shaina Finkel
Chris Craig

Melissa Valido

All meetings are planned to be in-person, in Orlando, unless

otherwise noted closer to the meeting date.

You can view all future dates and meeting resources at this link:

https://flteensafedriver.org/ftsdc-meeting-resources/
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https://flteensafedriver.org/ftsdc-meeting-resources/

