## Florida Teen Safe Driving Coalition



## Agenda March 29, 2022 1:00 pm to 5:00 pm March 30, 2022 8:00 am to 1:00 pm

Tuesday: March 29, 2022			
1:00-1:30 pm	Welcome & Member Sharing	ALL	
1:30-2:00 pm	<ul> <li>FTSDC Updates &amp; Housekeeping:</li> <li>FLHSMV Driver Education List - MOU Update</li> <li>Ground Your Parents Update</li> <li>2022-23 Student Engagement Board</li> </ul>	Melissa Valido	
2:00-2:15 pm	Legislative Update on Traffic Safety Items	Karen Morgan	
2:15-2:45 pm	2022 Fact Sheet Update	Danny Shopf	
2:45-3:00 pm	BREAK	ALL	
3:00-5:00 pm	2022 Strategic Action Plan Progress Review	Danny Shopf	
5:00 pm	Public Comment Period	Chris Craig	
5:00 pm	Wrap Up & Next Steps	Melissa Valido	

Wednesday: March 30, 2022			
8:00-8:15 am	Welcome and Day 1 Recap	ALL	
8:15-9:15 am	Target Zero Campaign	Brenda Young	
9:15-11:00 am	2022 Strategic Action Plan Progress Review & Action Step Leader Identification, Expectations of Action Step Leader	Danny Shopf	
11:00-11:30 am	Traffic Safety Resource Center	Chris Craig	
11:30-12:15 pm	Underage Teen Drinking	Shaina Finkel	
12:15-12:30 am	BREAK	ALL	
12:30-12:45 pm	Q&A Discussion with Shaina – SADD National President	Shaina Finkel	
12:45-1:00 pm	Public Comment Period	Chris Craig	
12:45-1:00 pm	Closing & Next Steps	Melissa Valido	

## **Meeting Location:**

Hilton Garden Inn Lake Buena Vista/Orlando 11400 Marbella Palm Ct, Orlando, FL 32836

## FY 2020-21 Quarterly Meeting Dates:

- March 29-30, 2022 (Q2)
- June 21-22, 2022 (Q3)
- August 30-31, 2022 (Q4)

All meetings are planned to be in-person, in Orlando, unless otherwise noted closer to the meeting date.

You can view all future dates and meeting resources at this link: <a href="https://flteensafedriver.org/ftsdc-meeting-resources/">https://flteensafedriver.org/ftsdc-meeting-resources/</a>





